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SH 99 Grand Parkway Segment B-1 Design-Build Project

Utility Workshop Sign-In Sheet
May 08, 2025

Contact Information

Name Company E-mail Address Phone Initial

Kenneth Shirley TxDOT kenneth.shirley @txdot.gov 936-641-7240 KD} %

HaMr TxDOT hana.kargar@txdot.gov 713-866-7021

Lance Bornstein TxDOT lance.bornstein @txdot.gov 361-215-8113

Renee Laurendine TxDOT renee.laurendine @txdot.gov 713-802-5760 k/@,

Yaguba Jalloh TxDOT yaguba.jalloh @txdot.gov 240-421-3162 V ’ J-

Bill Stone TxDOT bill.stone @txdot.gov 713-802-5953

Brandon Staine TxDOT brandon.staine @txdot.gov 281-221-7415

Amer Qureshi TxDOT amer.qureshi@txdot.gov

Daniel Dvorak TxDOT m

Milsd ATrv TxDesT

Donelle Shees TOLL) damielle A\oes @ddu) Com 404 -978 03067 Do)
Jvan Valles TXDOT ean. \Jckwes%cu‘c.uﬁ © bxdob ¢ oy . ﬁ

A Val
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512 e O
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832~ 5%~ 9070
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/Oa,ros@) LINA Com

Jc'erly Ramos LJA jramos @lja.com 512-684-6054

John Tyler LJA jtyler@lja.com 281-800-4337

Michelie Ho LJA mho@lja.com 713-341-8061

Jerry Flesner LJA jflesner@lja.com 512-797-5388 f /-’:.
Peter Vinje LJA pvinje@lja.com 813-469-4393 F’OV
Shahe Deirmendjian LJA sdeirmendjian@lja.com 818-825-6556

Benjamin Sanders LJA bsanders @lja.com 936-645-4343

Michael Schneider Air Liquide michael.schneider1-sc @airliquide.com 832-270-4667

Jason Zamaitis Air Liquide jason.zamaitis @airliquide.com

Brian Garris Air Liquide brian.garris @ airliquide.com 346-902-2637

James Royal Air Products ROYALJ1 @airproducts.com 985-590-8927

Chris Primrose AT&T cp1962 @att.com 281-433-8013
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Jesse Rodriguez AT&T jro725@att.com 5‘3}) j ) L[ (7\ Lg §_ \M

Daniel Mangum Buckeye dmangum @ buckeye.com 832-541-3946 S

Katie Sarge CenterPoint Energy (Gas) katie.sorge @ centerpointenergy.com 225-274-5773

Ed Huisey CenterPoint Energy (Distribution) ed.hulsey @ centerpointenergy.com 281-904-0160

Robert Sloan CenterPoint Energy (Transmission) robert.sloan @ centerpointenergy.com 832-547-5911

Jason Harvey Chevron jash@chevron.com 832-418-4532

PausieButier o (O rotlt/e /| Chevron patricia.butler@ehewson-eom Xy Cu reluel (20 lip/ 10, con| TITBIB54T8 7470 ~XPR~G64 T | TS
r James Gee HlI Chevron james.geeiii@chevron.com L‘()(t" 277§ | 3g(1 Té g

Ben Bohannon Chevron boha@chevron.com

Shana Church City of Alvin schurch @cityofalvin.com 281-388-4351

Chris Sims City of League City christopher.sims @ leaguecitytx.gov 281-554-1439

Matt Brown City of League City matthew.brown @leaguecitytx.gov 281-554-1439

Dana Moreno Comcast dana_moreno@comcast.com 281-253-3962 DM

Joshua Travers

Crown Castle

joshua.traverse @crowncastle.com

Jarod Branstetter

Crown Castle

jbranstetter @ cobbfendley.com

281-381-1355

Bruton Lynch Denbury bruton.lynch @ exxonmobil.com Z/L/ -5 /%f/
Billy Schoen p Denbury billy.schoen @ exxonmobil.com 409-718-8427
Bram et \ LSSk Lo f Loy DOW Homieroatowtom N Stec\ ing L © dvw, v, | ssesarTm 281 Gl k-4 0 57

Erik-Man-Affer M ek mcﬂmjgg)

Energy Transfer

. -/
erik.vanaller@energytrarsfer.com Micknid el

Blaine Moreau

Entergy Services

bmorea2 @entergy.com

. U N1T-712 4713 f

WY

337-573-0200

Jonathan Reyes Enterprise jreyes@eprod.com 832-544-9401
Yameena Siddiqui Enterprise ysiddiqui @ eprod.com 281-887-3345
Danielle Lawrence Equistar danielle.lawrence @ lyondellbasell.com 281-709-0631
Stacy Jamison Equistar stacy.jamison @ exxonmobil.com 281-387-3850
Cesar Villarreal ExxonMobil cesar.r.villarreal @ exxonmobil.com 346-831-9499
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Michael Hadley

Frontier

michael.hadley @ftr.com

979-821-4222

Keith Morgan

Galveston WCID

kmorgan @gcwcid1tx.gov

281-534-8330

Robert Findley

Genesis

robert.findley @ genlp.com

281-793-6656

Robert Upton

Gulf Coast Water

rupton @ gcwatx.gov

409-935-2438

Tammie Cuyos /_.}/an o ?//% INEOS tammie.cuyos@ineos.com//_/l :\;M},ﬁj@j}\/fas Cor) 281-581-3748 / V1S-765-369 [ Ix<
Terrell Hubenak Interface terrell.hubenak @ ezeefiber.com 713-591-5804
Zachary Herbrich Kinder Morgan zachary_herbrich @kinderMorgan.com
Joshua Amador Kinder Morgan joshua_amador@kindermorgan.com 713-420-2590
Michael Keys Kinder Morgan michael_keys @kindermorgan.com 713-557-1304
Michael Trewick Kinder Morgan michael_trewick @ kindermorgan.com
Daniel Goette Level 3 daniel.goette @ lumen.com
Erica Frisbie Monument erica.frisbie@armenergy.com 346-803-4103
Jacob Newton Monument jacob.newton @armenergy.com 346-803-4117
Jonathan Jones Monument jjones @easresources.com 713-377-6316
Matt Stratmann Monument matt.stratmann @ armenergy.com 346-803-4265
Kyle Wiese Panther kwiese @third-coast.com
Jeff Shipper Panther jshipper@ pantherassetmgmt.com 832-765-1632
jshipper @ panthercompanies.com
Kevin Reiney Phillips 66 kevin.c.reiney @p66.com 832-507-3005
Michael Starkey Phillips 66 michael.e.starkey @ p66.com 832-728-0520
Jeff Shouse Phillips 66 jeff.d.shouse @ p66.com
Ruel Cabungcal Phonoscope rcabungcal @ phonoscope.com 713-272-4600 m
‘Scott Knight Shell scott.j.knight@shell.com '
Anna McNew Gardiner Sheil anna.mcnew @shell.com
Russell Guidry Shell russell.j.guidry @shell.com
(t P1iKe GAUTH (v & Shell. C ory Wo(-431-3925
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Joe Briers

Southwest Pipe

joe.briers @ southwestpipeservices.com

713-416-0580

Nehemias Mijares

TNMP (Distribution)

nehemias.carmen @tnmp.com

409-949-5621

Hector Galarza

TNMP (Distribution)

hector.galarza @tnmp.com

281-996-0453 ext. 37103

Michael O'Brien

TNMP (Transmission)

michael.obrien@tnmp.com

Stephen Jackson Vandeveer gail@vantexholding.com 214-630-6851
Daniel Galvan Verizon daniel.galvan @verzon.com 281-414-6075
Mike Pickrel Zayo mike.pickrel @ zayo.com 713-492-1984
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Cristino Martinez

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

cmartinezquevedo @ferrovial.us

817-913-4065

CY,

Sameer Rode

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

srode @ferrovial.us

L.uis Munoz

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

Imunoz @ferrovial.com

Miguel Alonso

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

maalonso @ferrovial.com

Jose Felix

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

jfheredero @ferrovial.com

Doramas Rodriguez

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

Doramas.rodriguez @ferrovial.com

Trisha Frederick

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

tfrederick @ pape-dawson.com

231-94C -7090

Luis Amigo

Ferrovial Construction-Webber 99

Luis.amigo @ wwebber.com

Juan Vasquez

Fluor Enterprises, Inc

juan.vasquez @wv-consulting.com

979-473-9943

Nadiah Sheikh

Fluor Enterprises, Inc

nadiah.g.sheikh@fluor.com

115~ S0S -2 3120

Ben Dees Fluor Enterprises, Inc ben.dees @fluor.com

Bob Lanham WBCCI, LLC blanham@wbctx.com

Tracey Aping WBCCI, LLC taping @ wbctx.com

David Casteel WBCCI, LLC dcasteel @whctx.com $32-~-3|7— 2208 A
Vineeta Jayaram WBCCI, LLC viayaram@ cobbfendley.com 832-330-6400 \{ L_ .

Mt Pareny WBeCl IIE BERENYR copBFENDLEY, (oM 81 - 117-9990 AN
Manvel Correia OTHON meorreia @ ot . com 214~ 162 3651 N<
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